Name of the corp

Annexure-9

In accordance with Section 25(2) (e) , IBC ,2016
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

orate debtor: HIGHLAND AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15.02.2024 List of creditors as on: 18.09.2024

(Amount in%)

. Details of claim Details of Amo'unt of Amautof ety Amount of claim | Amount of claim | Remarks,
S.No. Name of creditor X . . contingent | mutual dues, that . . . "
received claim admitted . not admitted | under verificati on| if any
claim may be set- off
Amount Amount Whether
. ; Amount of Nature of | covered by
Date of receipt | Amount claimed . . . . covered by| related
claim admitted claim security ——— —_—
interest | ° party*
Mr. Mohd Mujeeb Zaffar, S/o S/o Zaffar
1 Hussain R/o H.No. 9, Sector - 5, Channi 10.08.2024 657,124.00 657,124.00 | Unsecured
Himmat, Jammu-1800135
Mr. Sandeep Kharu, S/o Avtar Krishan Kharu,
2 R/o H.No. 394, Sector-3, Gangyal, Jammu- 11.08.2024 415,733.00 415,733.00 | Unsecured - - - - - - - -
180010.
1,072,857.00 | 1,072,857.00 - - - - - -

Total




	Page 1

